## Vermillion Athletic Booster Club Donation Form

Name/Business:/Person	Contact person:	
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Amount \$	Check	

Pledges - Circle – 1 time donation.

Designate funds to: (Circle)

- ★ Capital improvements
- $\star$  Tanager Feet Forward
  - Tanager Feet Forward Mission: Each year we provide 60-80 pairs of quality shoes to our Vermillion high school and middle school students in need. We assist with shoes for every day, athletics, and sometimes even for job skills. Our goal is to begin each school year with new quality shoes that fit and to fill in the gaps as needed throughout the year. We are in our 5th year providing shoes and hope to gain a sustainable fund that will allow us to keep our students moving forward and giving them an opportunity to fit in with their peers
- $\star$  Booster Club Scholarship
  - Each year the Booster Club will provide a scholarship to two athletes in the amount of \$1000 each. Our Tanager Athletes will be recognized for their community service, dedication to Tanager Sports and their ability to excel in the classroom.
- $\star$  Tanager Athlete Assistance
  - We want to ensure equal playing opportunities throughout our Tanager Athletics, as every student deserves to have the ability to play sports. We would like to provide underserved athletes with uniforms, equipment and continued mentorship with their teammates.
- $\star$  General fund
- ★ Specific sport funding \_\_\_\_\_

## Make Check Payable and Mail to:

Vermillion Athletic Booster Club P.O. Box 211 Vermillion, SD 57069

Thank you for your support and GO TANAGERS!

## Scan QR code to pay online

